Check our fridge for other
goodies including:

Dipping sauces -
* Zach-Harry's Aioli (Garlic mayo)
(small $2.50 or large $7.50)
* Zach-Harry’s Tartare
(small $2.50 or large $7.50)

* Zach-Harry’s Pickles $4.50

* Garlic Sauce  $5.50
* Curry Sauce  $5.50

* Garden Salad (please order) $4.00
* Gravy (please order) large $3.50
* Garlic Butter $3.00
* Watties Tomato Sauce $6.00
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Drinks :
Cans $2.50
Glass bottles $4.50
L&P 600ml $4.50
Coke 1.25L $5.00
Coke 2L $6.00
L&P 1.5L $6.00
L&P 2.25L $7.00
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All fish may contain bones. For more info,
please speak to George or Fiona.

Hours:

Dinner
Wednesday to Sunday
from 4.30 pm

Please note: on Friday nights we
do not serve chips unless
ordered with

FISH or BURGERS.

Check out our menu online at
www.zach-harrys.com

or keep up with all our news, specials,
competitions & new menu items on

www.facebook.com/ZachHarry
We Do Not

Supply Bags —
Please Bring Your Own.

follow us on
iIfacebook w»

54 Boulder Road
Kalgoorlie 6430

Phone: 9091 1102

Please Place
Phone Orders
Before 7.30pm

Open
Wednesday
to Sunday
from 4.30pm

~ WWW.zach-harrys.com ~

Established 2008
Menu current at 12/12/20




Fish: (add 50c for grilled shark, snapper or barra)

Hake $7.50
Snapper $9.50
Barramundi $9.50
Shark $12.00
Fish fingers $ 8.00
Fish Box:

Hake & 2 chips $ 10.50
Snapper & 2 chips $12.50
Barra & "2 chips $12.50
Shark & 2 chips $15.00
Fish fingers & "2 chips $11.00

Zach-Harry’s combo: (battered)

Hake, chips, 1 crab stick, 1 dim sim, 2
prawns & 3 squid rings

$ 21.00

Family Gombo (serves 4)

4 Hake, 2 serves chips, 2 crab sticks & 2
dim sims

$42.00

Party for Two: (battered)

6 fish snippets, 4 mini crab sticks, 4

battered Tiger prawns, 4 baby spring

rolls, 4 battered squid rings, 4 battered ¢ 42.00
mussels, serve of chips.

Tropical Grill: (flour-free grill)

Grilled snapper, a grilled pineapple ring &

small salad $ 14.50

No substitutions

Tz
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Burgers:

Fish (battered hake, salad, aioli - add egg and
beetroot for $2.30)

Chicken (crumbed chicken pattie, salad, aioli)

Beef Burger (beef pattie, salad, bbq sauce)

Pickle Burger (beef pattie, smokey cheese,
house pickles, house sauce, lettuce & tomato)

Snapper Burger (battered snapper, salad, aioli
- add egg and beetroot for $2.00)

Steak (freshly sliced rump, salad, bbq sauce)

Zach Stack (beef pattie, double cheese, dou-
ble bacon, lettuce, bbq sauce)

The Messy Bessy (double beef pattie, salad,
beetroot, pineapple, double cheese, bacon, egg,
bbqg sauce)

$11.00

$11.00
$11.00
$ 13.00
$ 13.50
$ 15.00

$ 16.50

$ 21.00

Salad: Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion
The Lot: Egg $1.50, Cheese 80c, Bacon $3/serve
Extras: Pineapple $1.00, Grilled prawns $2.00 each,

Beetroot 80c, Fried Onion $1.50

Grated mozz for hotdogs $2.00, Smoked Cheese 80c,

House-made pickles $1.50
extra Beef pattie $5.50

Mini Burgers: (with tomato, lettuce & tomato sauce) In

snackbox with half chips = $10.00
Mini Moo cheeseburger
Chicken Little (with cheese)

Guppy (battered fish)

$7.00
$7.00

$7.00

Bits:

Bacon & Egg roll (2 serves of bacon,
with bbq sauce)

Battered sav (10”)

Beef or Cheese sausage

BLT (2 serves of bacon, in a bun, with aio-
li)

Crab stick

Dim sims

Fifi Dog (battered sav in a toasted bun,
bacon, grated mozzarella, caramelised
onion, aioli & tomato sauce)

Fish Cake

Hot Dog (sav in a bun, tomato sauce)

Kiwi hot dog (battered beef sausage on a
stick)

Mussels (NZ greenlip, battered)
Onion rings (battered 6 to 8 / serve)

Oysters (Pacific, “large”) (when available)

Pineapple fritter (Cinnamon sugar on
request)

Potato scallop or cakes or fritters-
just say potato! (made daily)

Prawn (battered or crumbed)
Squid rings (battered or crumbed)
Sea scallops (roe on, battered)
GChips per serve

Chips & Garlic (House made sauce)
Chips & Curry (House made sauce)
Chips & Gravy

$9.50
$4.50
$4.50
$9.50

$1.60
$1.60

$11.00

$4.00
$6.00

$6.00
$1.60
$4.00
$ 3.50
$1.60

$1.00
$2.00
$ 1.00

$ 3.00
$ 5.00

$10.00
$10.00
$ 8.00




