Check our fridge for other goodies including:

<u>Dipping sauces</u>
* Zach-Harry's Aioli (Garlic mayo)
(small \$2.50 or large \$7.50)

* Zach-Harry's Tartare
(small \$2.50 or large \$7.50)

* Zach-Harry's Pickles \$4.50

* Garlic Sauce \$5.50 * Curry Sauce \$5.50

* Garden Salad (please order) \$4.00

* Gravy (please order) large \$3.50 * Garlic Butter \$3.00

* Watties Tomato Sauce \$6.00

~

Drinks:

Cans \$2.50 Glass bottles \$4.50 L&P 600ml \$4.50 Coke 1.25L \$5.00 Coke 2L \$6.00 L&P 1.5L \$6.00 L&P 2.25L \$7.00

 \sim

All fish *may* contain bones. For more info, please speak to George or Fiona.



Hours:

<u>Dinner</u> Wednesday to Sunday from 4.30 pm

Please note: on Friday nights we do not serve chips unless ordered with FISH or BURGERS.

Check out our menu online at www.zach-harrys.com

or keep up with all our news, specials, competitions & new menu items on

www.facebook.com/ZachHarry

We Do Not Supply Bags — Please Bring Your Own.





54 Boulder Road Kalgoorlie 6430

Phone: 9091 1102

Please Place Phone Orders Before 7.30pm

Open
Wednesday
to Sunday
from 4.30pm

~ www.zach-harrys.com ~

Established 2008

Menu current at 12/12/20

Fish: (add 50c for grilled shark, snapper or barra)		Burgers:		Bits:	
Hake	\$ 7.50	Fish (battered hake, salad, aioli - add egg and beetroot for \$2.30)	\$ 11.00	Bacon & Egg roll (2 serves of bacon, with bbg sauce)	\$ 9.50
Snapper	\$ 9.50			Battered sav (10")	\$ 4.50
Barramundi	\$ 9.50	Chicken (crumbed chicken pattie, salad, aioli)	\$ 11.00	Beef or Cheese sausage	\$ 4.50
Shark	\$12.00	Beef Burger (beef pattie, salad, bbg sauce)	\$ 11.00	BLT (2 serves of bacon, in a bun, with aio-	\$ 9.50
Fish fingers	\$ 8.00		Ψ 11.00	Crab stick	\$ 1.60
Fish Box:		Pickle Burger (beef pattie, smokey cheese, house pickles, house sauce, lettuce & tomato)	\$ 13.00	Dim sims	\$ 1.60
Hake & 1/2 chips	\$ 10.50	Snapper Burger (battered snapper, salad, aioli	\$ 13.50	Fifi Dog (battered sav in a toasted bun, bacon, grated mozzarella, caramelised onion, aioli & tomato sauce)	\$11.00
Snapper & 1/2 chips	\$ 12.50	- add egg and beetroot for \$2.00)			
Barra & ½ chips	\$ 12.50	Steak (freshly sliced rump, salad, bbq sauce)	\$ 15.00	Fish Cake	\$ 4.00
Shark & 1/2 chips	\$15.00	Zach Stack (beef pattie, double cheese, double bacon, lettuce, bbg sauce)	\$ 16.50	Hot Dog (sav in a bun, tomato sauce)	\$ 6.00
Fish fingers & ½ chips	\$ 11.00			Kiwi hot dog (battered beef sausage on a stick)	\$ 6.00
Zach-Harry's combo: (battered)		The Messy Bessy (double beef pattie, salad, beetroot, pineapple, double cheese, bacon, egg, bbq sauce)	\$ 21.00	Mussels (NZ greenlip, battered)	\$ 1.60
Hake, chips, 1 crab stick, 1 dim sim, 2 prawns & 3 squid rings	\$ 21.00	,		Onion rings (battered 6 to 8 / serve)	\$ 4.00
		Salad: Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion		Oysters (Pacific, "large") (when available)	\$ 3.50
Family Combo (serves 4)		The Lot: Egg \$1.50, Cheese 80c, Bacon \$3/serve Extras: Pineapple \$1.00, Grilled prawns \$2.00 each, Beetroot 80c, Fried Onion \$1.50 Grated mozz for hotdogs \$2.00, Smoked Cheese 80c, House-made pickles \$1.50 extra Beef pattie \$5.50		Pineapple fritter (Cinnamon sugar on request)	\$ 1.60
4 Hake, 2 serves chips, 2 crab sticks & 2 dim sims \$42.00				Potato scallop or cakes or fritters- just say potato! (made daily)	\$ 1.00
Party for Two: (battered)				Prawn (battered or crumbed)	\$ 2.00
6 fish snippets, 4 mini crab sticks, 4 battered Tiger prawns, 4 baby spring		child Seel public 45.50		Squid rings (battered or crumbed)	\$ 1.00
rolls, 4 battered squid rings, 4 battered mussels, serve of chips.	\$ 42.00	Mini Burgers: (with tomato, lettuce & tomat	to sauce) In	Sea scallops (roe on, battered)	\$ 3.00
		snackbox with half chips = \$10.00		Chips per serve	\$ 5.00
Tropical Grill: (flour-free grill)		Mini Moo cheeseburger	\$ 7.00	Chips & Garlic (House made sauce)	\$10.00
Grilled snapper, a grilled pineapple ring & small salad	\$ 14.50	Chicken Little (with cheese)	\$ 7.00	Chips & Curry (House made sauce)	\$10.00
No substitutions		Guppy (battered fish)	\$ 7.00	Chips & Gravy	\$ 8.00